
VIDHANT REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
List of Claim as on date 21/01/2024 (Amount in ₹)
Sl Amount Amount 
No Date of Amount Amount Nature Whether % of of Contin of any claim of Claim 

 Receipt  Claimed of Claim of Claim Related Voting gent Claim mutual under not 
admitted party ? Share in Dues  that verification admitted

Department Govern COC  may be 
ment set off

1 Income Tax Dept  Ministry 21-11-2023 2,12,34,639     2,12,34,639  Assessments No 0% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Shri Vijay D of Finance Demands
shendre, Assistant Govt of India As per Provision of
 Commissioner of Income Tax 
Income Tax- (8)(3)(1) Act 1961
 Mumbai 

Total 2,12,34,639     2,12,34,639  

Detail of Claim received Detail of Claim AdmittedDetails of claimant


